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Battyp Nr
Arcona 400 102
1ton 175
First 31.7 HR 272
Nordisk Folkbat 1255
Nordisk Folkbat 1257
M 25 3
CB 66 Racer 154
Scampi

Omega 10
Mannerberg 38
Smaragd

Sun Fast 35
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Tailwind 22

X-99

Luffe 40

Omega 36

Salona 37

Scampi

Passad

Soling

Dehler 36
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Orie pre
Bold
atisfactio
quid
Akso

Ave

Namn
Amarone
Orient Express
Spica
Blanasa
Kela

Nea

Squid

S&S

Pila
SELIEGEY
Va Déau
Nika
Kismetina
Bold

Luffar Leffe
Mate Il
BEUS W]
Wilma
Akso
Aventyr
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18:30:0

00:43:0t
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Skeppare

Erik Larsen

Ita Grossman
Marianne Stenstedt
Staffan Bellander
Lars Englund
Lindstréom/Férberg
Gustaf Wallenberg
Totte Pikanen
Peter Kimber

Eva Sporrer
Magnus Enblom
Reidar Gardebéack
Hansson-Westerlind
Frank Rosenius
Marcus Morberg
Par Skoglund

Erik Ortegren
Mikael Karlsson
Johan Soldéus
NN

Calle Schon
Magnus Bringman

Klubb
SBK
KSSS
Qss
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
Qss
Boo BK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
KSSS
SBK
SBK
KSSS
SBK

SBK Hostsegling 2
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uS

uS
uS

10s tjuv

30 s tjuv

LYS-Korr Anm

uS
uS

10s tjuv

30 s tjuv

o

19:14:16
19:14:19
19:15:26
19:15:57
19:16:09
19:16:22
19:16:26
19:16:47
19:17:04
19:17:08
19:17:34
19:18:08
19:18:18
19:18:59
19:19:10
19:19:48
19:21:20
19:21:42
19:21:53
19:22:14
19:24:44
19:40:00
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1.00
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0.88
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